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FUJITSU PRiMerGY

Fujitsu PRIMERGY TX1330 M6 server 480 GB Tore Intel Xeon E

E-2468 2,6 GHz 64 GB DDR5-SDRAM 500 W

Brand : Fujitsu

Product name : TX1330 M6

Fujitsu PRIMERGY TX1330 M6. Pamilya ng processor: Intel Xeon E, Prikwensiya ng processor: 2,6 GHz,
Modelo ng processor: E-2468. Panloob na memory: 64 GB, Uri ng panloob na memory: DDR5-SDRAM,
Layout ng memory (mga puwang x laki): 4 x 16 GB. Kabuuang kapasidad ng storage: 480 GB. LAN ng
ethernet. Supply ng kuryente: 500 W. Uri ng chassis: Tore

Processor

Processor manufacturer *
Processor family *
Processor model *
Processor frequency *
Processor boost frequency
Performance cores
Processor cores
Processor cache
Motherboard chipset
Memory

Internal memory *
Internal memory type *
Memory slots

ECC

Memory clock speed
Memory layout (slots x size)
Storage

Total storage capacity *
Number of SSDs installed
SSD capacity

SSD interface

SSD size

RAID support *

RAID levels

Optical drive type *

Product family: PRIMERGY

Intel

Intel Xeon E
E-2468

2.6 GHz

5.2 GHz

8

8

24 MB

Intel C266

64 GB
DDR5-SDRAM
4x DIMM

v

4800 MHz

4 x 16 GB

480 GB
2

480 GB
SATAIlI
3.5"

v
0,1,10
X

Product code: SAG:TX1330M6-

Network
Ethernet interface type
Ports & interfaces

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports *

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A
ports quantity

VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
Design

Chassis type *

Product colour

Performance

Trusted Platform Module (TPM)

Trusted Platform Module (TPM)
version

Software

Operating system installed *
Power

Power supply *

Number of main power supplies
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth

FujiTsu

Gigabit Ethernet

~

Tower
Black, Red

2.0

500 W

5-45°C
8-85%

551 mm
448 mm

Publication date: 03-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Network Weight & dimensions

LAN controller Intel 1210 Height 457 mm
Ethernet LAN v
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