

## Fujitsu PRIMERGY TX1330 M6 server 480 GB Tore Intel Xeon E E-2468 2,6 GHz 64 GB DDR5-SDRAM 500 W

Brand : Fujitsu Product family: PRIMERGY Product code: SAG:TX1330M6-

MXT

Product name: TX1330 M6

Fujitsu PRIMERGY TX1330 M6. Pamilya ng processor: Intel Xeon E, Prikwensiya ng processor: 2,6 GHz, Modelo ng processor: E-2468. Panloob na memory: 64 GB, Uri ng panloob na memory: DDR5-SDRAM, Layout ng memory (mga puwang x laki): 4 x 16 GB. Kabuuang kapasidad ng storage: 480 GB. LAN ng ethernet. Supply ng kuryente: 500 W. Uri ng chassis: Tore





Processor		Network	
Processor manufacturer * Intel Processor family * Intel Xeon E Processor model * E-2468 Processor frequency * 2.6 GHz Processor boost frequency 5.2 GHz Performance cores 8 Processor cores 8 Processor cache 24 MB Motherboard chipset Intel C266	Intel Xeon E E-2468 2.6 GHz 5.2 GHz 8	Ethernet interface type	Gigabit Ethernet
		Ports & interfaces	
		Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports * USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A ports quantity VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity	2 7 1
		Design	
	= =	Chassis type * Product colour	Tower Black, Red
Memory Internal memory * 64 CP		Performance	
Internal memory type * DDR5-SDRAM  Memory slots 4x DIMM  ECC ✓	4x DIMM	Trusted Platform Module (TPM) Trusted Platform Module (TPM) version	2.0
	4800 MHz	Software	
Memory layout (slots x size)	4 x 16 GB	Operating system installed *	x
Storage		Power	
Total storage capacity * Number of SSDs installed	480 GB 2	Power supply * Number of main power supplies	500 W 2
SSD capacity SSD interface	480 GB SATA III	Operational conditions	
SSD size 3.5"  RAID support *	3.5"	Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	5 - 45 °C 8 - 85%
RAID levels	0, 1, 10	Weight & dimensions	
Optical drive type *	×	Width Depth	551 mm 448 mm

NetworkWeight & dimensionsLAN controllerIntel I210Height457 mmEthernet LAN✓

